


SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, FEB. 17

SATURDAY, FEB. 18

SUNDAY, Feb. 19

9:00 AM  
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:15 PM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
7:30 PM
9:15 PM

[W]-TMCC #4 / PROVIDENCE #5
[M]-PROVIDENCE #4 / SWC #5
[W]-SWC #3 / OAK HILLS #6
[M]-TRINITY #1 / RED LAKE #8
[W]-TRINITY #1 / NHSC #8
[M]-OAK HILLS #3 / FLBC #6
[W]-CMU #2 / FLBC #7
[M]-TMCC #2 / CMU #7 2:00 PM

4:00 PM
6:00  PM
8:00 PM

[W]-Trinity / Providence
[M]-Trinity / Providence
[W]-CMU / Oak Hills
[M]-FLBC / TMCC

2:00 PM
4:00 PM

[W]-Trinity / CMU
[M]-Trinity / TMCC

G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8 G9

G10
G11
G12

G13
G14



MEN’s BRACKET

FIRST ROUND -  2/17 SEMI-FINALS - 2/18 FINAL - 2/19
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#5   SWC

#4  Providence

#8  Red Lake

#1 Trinity

#6 FLBC

#3 Oak Hills

#7 CMU

#2 TMCC

G10 /  4:00 PM

G12 / 8:00 PM

G14 /  4:00 PM

Trinity

Providence

FLBC

TMCC

Trinity

TMCC



WOMEN’s BRACKET

FIRST ROUND -  2/17 SEMI-FINALS - 2/18 FINAL - 2/19
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#5 Providence

#4 TMCC

#6 Oak Hills

#3 SWC

#8 NHSC

#1 Trinity

#7 FLBC

#2 CMU

G9 / 2:00 PM

G11 / 6:00 PM

G13 / 2:00 PM

Trinity

Providence

Oak Hills

CMU

Trinity

CMU



ROSTERs
Men woMen

#0
#1
#3
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

#10
#11
#13
#14
#15

Ezra Leano
Ethan Thacker
Marco Guaring
Parker Hamlin
Paul Muoneme
Binh Nguyen
Daniel Cameron
George Fedorchuk
Braeden Fernandez
Derek Neufeld
Abba Abdirahman
Matthew Brenton
Takunda Horayi

6'4
6'3
6'0
6'5
6'2
6'0
6'4
6'3
5'7
6'2

5'10
6'5
6'3

#2
#3
#7

#12
#13
#14
#21
#23

Emily Townsend
Reyna Reyes
Avery McCarthy
Danielle Ehmann
Anna Pyne
Zia Dacara
Oluwanifemi Gbadamosi
Briana Ehrmantraut

5'7
5'7
5'7
5'7
5'6
5'7
6'0
5'10



Men woMen

ROSTERs

#2
#3
#4
#5

#10
#11
#12
#14
#20
#23
#24

Caden Larson
Anders Ryden
Collin Jones
AJ Hall
Josh Greven
Andrew Carlson
Luke Dryburgh
Micah Moan
Seth Zeltinger
Austin Wiesbrook
Titus Johnson

6’2-FR
5’10-SO
6’2-FR
6’1-FR
6’0-SO
6’3-SO
6’0-SO
6’0-SR
6’4-FR
5’7-FR
6’2-FR

#2
#4

#10
#11
#12
#14
#15
#20
#21
#22

Lydia Rieschl
Kelly Greven
Janay Helms
Anna Renn
Liv Underwood
Kiah Jensen
Abby Peterson
Katie Strommen
Madison Mundfrom
Erica Bang

5’4-SO
5’2-FR
5’3-SO
5’6-FR
5’7-FR
5’3-SO
5’7-SO
5’10-SO
5’8-FR
5’9-SO



ROSTER

woMen

#10
#14
#23
#25
#50

Reilee Lee
Mya Johnson
Alexandria Trosper
Shayla Gayton
Andrea Meanus

5’6
5’7

5’10
5’8
5’7



OAK HILLS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
ROSTERS

Men woMen

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

#10
#11
#14
#15
#20
#23
#24
#33

Manny Co�y
Josiah Molton
Nash Chaney
Deontray Anderson
Carson Carpenter
Kyle Woods
Jayson Vinueza
Matt Castro
Jerome Hartman
Caleb Klicker
Quincy Wilson
Deacon Bock
Bryson Keepers

6'1-JR
6'3-JR
6'2-JR
5'11-SR
5'10-FR
6'4-FR
6'0-FR
5'6-FR
6'1-SR
6'3-JR
6'2-JR
6'2-FR
6'4-FR

#3
#12
#14
#23
#25
#33
#44

Faith Rodriguez
Jakiya Thompson
Brenna Newdiger
Aleigha Jackson
Ty Garcia
Tiana Gladney
Elena Sanchez

5'6-FR
5'6-FR
5'10-FR
5'6-SO
5'11-FR
5'9-JR
5'10-FR



ROSTERS
Men woMen

#1
#2
#3
#5
#6
#8
#9

#10
#11
#12
#13
#15
  RS
  RS

Ilijah Roque
Blake Garing
Joshua Lamoureux
David William
Kevin Martinez
Emmanuel Oleko
Joshua Armstrong
William Tyler
Raphael Rhys Maestre
Nathan Ens
Riley Paul
Hayden Wiebe
Bryden Alexander
Ethan Tomlinson

5'9
6'0
6’2
6'1
5'8
6'7
6'0
6'3
6'0
6'3
6'7
6'6
6'2
6'0

#1
#2
#3
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16

Amver Navarro
Jackie Penner
Abigail Matuszewski
Kishi Rioferio
Raiza Manlulu
Trinity Blair
Kate Hanson
Makenna Van Muyen
Alex Patterson
Claire Grislis
Megan Wiebe
Jasmine Horwood
Anna Cushon
Rachel Neufeld
Emma Wiebe

5'2
5'8
5'3
5'5
5'6
5'7
5'6
5'8
5'6

5'10
5'7
5'6

5'10
6'0
6'0



ROSTER
MEN

#4
#10
#11
#15
#23
#31
#41

Jamie Cook
Kendric Kingbird
Albert Charnoski III.
Jesse Miller
James Jourdain
Dustin Harris
Ruben Crow Feather

5’11-FR
6’2-FR
6’0-FR
6’0-FR
6’2-FR
6’3-SO
6’1-FR



ROSTERS
Men woMen

#2
#3
#5

#10
#20
#21
#24
#42
#44

Kellen Crossbear
Johnny German
Jeriah Grey Owl
Zion Rice
Drew Parker
Jamison Pratt
Marty Ross
Quintin Abbey
Courage Brown

5’11-FR
5’9-SO
5’8-FR
5’10-FR
6’0-SO
6’0-SO
5’8-FR
5’11-FR
6’0-FR

#5
#3/#15

#10
#20
#24
#32

#42/#44

McKayla Hayes
Danielle Krontz
Omar Bernard
Jordyn LaBlanc
Madison Wells
Alex Guevara
Hailey Shepherd

5’4-FR
5’4-FR
5’6-SO
5’6-SO
5’9-SO
5’10-SO
5’7-SO



ROSTERS
TURTLE MOUNTAIN
COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Men woMen
#0
#3

#10
#15
#22
#23
#25
#33

Mikayah Laducer
Avah Marion
Jillian  LaVallie
Gracie Peltier
Tatum Davis
Avery LaFountain
Kaydence Grant
Megan Medrud

5’7-FR
5’4-SO
5’9-FR
5’8-SO
5’7-FR
5’10-FR
5’7-FR
5’8-SO

#1
#2
#4
#5

#11
#12
#14
#22
#42

Koby Gourneau
James Keplin
Kevin Shane
Jalen Poitra
Tegan Medicine Bull
Riley McCloud
Wyatt Enno
Richard Azure III
Dante Davis

5’10-SR
6’0-SO
6’2-FR
6’3-FR
6’4-FR
6’0-FR
6’4-SO
5’8-FR
6’1-FR



ROSTERS
TRINITY BIBLE COLLEGE

Men woMen
#2
#3

#10
#11
#12
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#32
#33

Gunnar Gauthier
Khalil Bolden
Coltan Page
Micah Christensen
Josh Stoughton
Marcellus Mencarini
Damian Walters Jr.
Nehemiah Becker
Austin Molan
Elijah Guerrero
Ben Bialik
Nazareth Fisher

5’9-FR
5’11-SR
6’1-JR
6’2-FR
6’2-SO
6’0-SO
6’5-FR
6’2-SO
6’0-JR
5’11-JR
6’5-FR
6’3-JR

#1
#2
#5

#12
#22
#24
#32

Brenna Anderson
Rachel De Campos
Abby Molan
Kayleigh Mannering
Kaitlyn Stoughton
Morgan Carlson
Stacia West

5’3-SO
5’0-SO
5’7-SO
5’7-JR
5’8-JR
5’7-SO
5’10-JR



INFO

All games will be live-streamed through the 
FLBC website and may be accessed through the 
following link: https://�bcathletics.com/live

LIVESTREAM

WIFI
Network: AFLC - Guest
Password: Christ2World



FLBC Thanks you for your 
support and participation in 

the 2023 NIAC TOURNAMENT!


